Enhancing the driving experience
Genuine Kongsberg Automotive Products
GEAR SHIFT CABLES
- NEW RELEASES!
to Mercedes Benz Bus / Setra and
Renault Truck
Part No. Description Application Length (mm) Cross
reference
23185909120AM Shift/Select Cable Daimler Brazil 9120 mm A0002600951 /
A0002601051
23168409300AM Shift Cable NA 9300 mm 83840520000
23185909300AM Shift/Select Cable S315UL/H/MB GO, O550UE/UEH/MB GO 9300 mm A3822601451
23168209360AM Select Cable NA 9360 mm 83840750000
23185909400AM Shift/Select Cable S315GT-HD/H, R6/ZMS MB GO 9400 mm A0002601151
23185909640AM Shift/Select Cable S315NF/MB GO, S315GT-HD/V8/MB GO 9640 mm A0002601351
23185909850AM Shift/Select Cable MBUE-S 15 9850 mm A0002605451
23168409930AM Shift Cable NA 9930 mm 83840540000
23197010000AM Select Cable IBC/12.6m/MB GO, OM457LA 10000 mm A0002602951/
A6292682691
23197010230AM Select Cable O580RH/15R/MB GO, OM457hLA 10230 mm A0002603051
23197010340AM Select Cable NA 10340 mm A0002603251
23197010500AM Shift Cable S415HDH/MB GO, IBC/13.2m/457LA/MB GO 10500 mm A0002603451
23197010580R2AM Select Cable O580RHD/15R/MB GO, OM502LA 10580 mm A0002603551
23197010680R2AM Select Cable S415HDH/MB GO OM502LA 10680 mm A0002605651
23185910690AM Shift/Select Cable MBUE-S 16 10690 mm A0002606551
23197010800R2AM Select Cable S415HDH/V8GO210/IS 10800 mm A0002604851
23186011000AM Shift/Select Cable No application info available 11000 mm A0002607151
23185911180AM Shift/Select Cable S317UL/MB GO 11180 mm A0002601851
23185911250AM Shift/Select Cable S317GT-HD, R6/ZMS/MB GO 11250 mm A0002601951
23197011550R2AM Select Cable O580RHD/R16/V8, S416HDH/R6/GO210/IS 11550 mm A0002605051
23168411620AM Shift Cable NA 11620 mm 83840570000
23168211650AM Select Cable NA 11650 mm 83840680000
23185912250AM Shift/Select Cable S319UL, O550UEH/MB GO 12250 mm A0002602251
SELECT CABLE
SELECT CABLE
SHIFT CABLE
SHIFT CABLE
Kongsberg Automotive AS
Dyrmyrgata 48,
P.O. Box 62
NO-3601 Kongsberg
Norway
Tel. +47 32 77 05 00
RENAULT TRUCK
MERCEDES BENZ BUS/SETRA
Part No. Description Application Color Length
(mm)
Cross
reference
27566203745AM Select cable Premium grey 3745 5001857029
27566303640AM Shift cable Premium black 3640 5001857030
27565803805AM Select cable Kerax grey 3805 5001862156
27565903720AM Shift cable Kerax black 3720 5001862157
27566003147AM Shift cable Premium 420 DCI black 3147 5001855203
27566103306AM Select cable Premium 420 DCI grey 3306 5001855204
27566403645AM Shift cable Premium 440 DXI black 3645 5001870062
27566503675AM Select cable Premium 440 DXI grey 3675 5001870063